
Interested in AI, DevOps, Cloud? An American firm wants you!

募集職種

⼈材紹介会社
ネクスト・ムーブ 株式会社

求⼈ID
1562275  

業種
⽣命保険・損害保険  

雇⽤形態
正社員  

勤務地
東京都 23区

給与
経験考慮の上、応相談

更新⽇
2026年01⽉12⽇ 03:00

応募必要条件

職務経験
6年以上  

キャリアレベル
新卒・未経験者レベル  

英語レベル
ビジネス会話レベル  

⽇本語レベル
ビジネス会話レベル  

最終学歴
短⼤卒： 準学⼠号  

現在のビザ
⽇本での就労許可が必要です  

募集要項

Looking to join an exceptional team working with very talented technologists working on DevOps, AI and Cloud projects?
We're working with one of the world’s most recognized companies that we think you'd want to hear more about:

About the Company

- A well-known brand that is undergoing company wide digital transformation.
- Chance to work on a wide range of cutting edge projects across the company.
- They are the largest foreign company in their industry and are very profitable. 

About You

- You have a background in either DevOps, AI or Cloud architecture/engineering
- You have experience leading teams
- You're excited by new projects and technologies

Why Apply?

- A unique chance to work with a friendly, collaborative team
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https://www.careercross.com/company/detail-46104


- A great opportunity to make the next steps in your career
- Worthwhile and exciting projects on the cutting edge of its industry

スキル・資格

Required Skills

- Team lead or manager of DevOps, SRE, AI or Cloud architecture/engineering teams
- N2 level Japanese with good English skills.
- Passion to learn.

会社説明
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